Representing

Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources
Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources
Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources
Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources
Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources

Architecture
Architecture

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Health & Human Sciences
Health & Human Sciences
Health & Human Sciences
Health & Human Sciences
Health & Human Sciences

Honors
Honors

Law
Law

Libraries
Libraries

Media & Communication
Media & Communication
Media & Communication
Media & Communication

TTU Online
TTU Online

TTU Costa Rica
TTU Costa Rica

Graduate School
Graduate School

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Visual & Performing Arts
Visual & Performing Arts
Visual & Performing Arts
Visual & Performing Arts
Visual & Performing Arts

Elected or Appointed Name

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected

Appointed
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Modhhurima Dey Amin

Asma Mehan

Peter Keyel

Nick Smith

Richard Alboroto
Victoria Surliuga
Wendy Chen

Pavel Andrade
Alan Barenberg
Beau Pihlaja

Sayan Banerjee
Ryan Hackenbracht
Richard Lutjens
Caroline Bishop
Jennifer Henderson
Daniella McCahey
Paul Pare

Beth Thacker

Dennis Arnett
Ryan Huston
Eric Walden
Atul Parvatiyar

lan Lertora
Pat Hawley
Jian Wang
Grant Jackson

Akbar Siami-Namin
Yanzhang Ma

Hamidreza Validi

Julie Chang
Robert P Jones
John Carrell

Alyson Outenreath
Brie Sherwin

Matthew McEniry

Ryan Cassidy

Katie Langford
Melissa Gotlieb
Kelsey Breaux

Jon Thompson

Eric Stoklossa
Alan Zabriskie

Email

modhurima.amin@ttu.edu

asma.mehan@ttu.edu

peter.keyel@ttu.edu
nick.smith@ttu.edu
richard.alboroto@ttu.edu
victoria.surliuga@ttu.edu
wendy.chen@ttu.edu
Pavel.Andrade@ttu.edu
Alan.Barenberg@ttu.edu
Beau.Pihlaja@ttu.edu
Sayan.Banerjee@ttu.edu
Ryan.Hackenbracht@ttu.edu
Richard.Lutjens@ttu.edu
caroline.bishop@ttu.edu
jen.henderson@ttu.edu
dmccahey@ttu.edu
paul.pare@ttu.edu
beth.thacker@ttu.edu

dennis.arnett@ttu.edu
ryan.huston@ttu.edu
eric.walden@ttu.edu
Atul.Parvatiyar@ttu.edu

ian.lertora@ttu.edu
patricia.hawley@ttu.edu
Jian.Wang@ttu.edu
Grant.Jackson@ttu.edu

akbar.namin@ttu.edu
y.ma@ttu.edu

hvalidi@ttu.edu

Julie.Chang@ttu.edu
Robert.P.Jones@ttu.edu
john.carrell@ttu.edu

alyson.outenreath@ttu.edu

brie.sherwin@ttu.edu
matthew.mceniry@ttu.edu

ryan.cassidy@ttu.edu

katie.langford@ttu.edu
melissa.gotlieb@ttu.edu
Kelsey.Breaux@ttu.edu

jon.thompson@ttu.edu

eric.stoklossa@ttu.edu
alan.zabriskie@ttu.edu

End Year

2026
2026
2027
2027

2027

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2027

2026
2026
2027
2027

2026
2026
2027
2027
2027

2026
2026
2026
2027
2027
2027

2026
2026
2027
2027

2027

2026

2027

2026
2027
2027

2027

2027

2027

2027

2026
2026
2027
2027

Term Year Committee

FS&W

FS VP
FS&W Chair

FS&W
Committee on Committees

Committee on Committees

Committee on Committees

Committee on Committees

Committee on Committees
FS&W

FS&W
FS&W

FS Secretary
FS President

Committee on Committees

Notes
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